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FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Domingo
Prova TKids
Race (7 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
03/02/2019 15:53.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Matheus Novaes de Oliveira
1 15:53:21.948
2 2:18.103 +2.262 15:55:40.051
3 2:16.016 +0.175 15:57:56.067
4 2:16.986 +1.145 16:00:13.053
5 2:16.591 +0.750 16:02:29.644
6 2:16.122 +0.281 16:04:45.766
7 2:15.841 - 16:07:01.607
(64) Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
1 15:53:24.708
2 2:16.472 - 15:55:41.180
3 2:18.858 +2.386 15:58:00.038
4 2:17.945 +1.473 16:00:17.983
5 2:19.129 +2.657 16:02:37.112
6 2:18.711 +2.239 16:04:55.823
7 2:20.643 +4.171 16:07:16.466
(14) Joao Teixeira
1 - 15:53:29.462
2 2:26.349 +0.654 15:55:55.811
3 2:26.415 +0.720 15:58:22.226
4 2:25.695 - 16:00:47.921
5 2:26.039 +0.344 16:03:13.960
6 2:26.113 +0.418 16:05:40.073
7 2:26.851 +1.156 16:08:06.924
(997) Joao Goncalves
1 15:53:42.160
2 2:29.917 - 156:56:12.077
3 2:30.085 +0.168 15:58:42.162
4 2:32.233 +2.316 16:01:14.395
5 2:30.066 +0.149 16:03:44.461
6 2:31.437 +1.520 16:06:15.898
7 2:31.215 +1.298 16:08:47.113
(13) Joao Henrique Fascineli
1 - 15:53:22.051
2 2:14.003 +2.057 15:55:36.054
3 2:12.143 +0.197 15:57:48.197
4 2:11.946 - 16:00:00.143
5 212107 +0.161 16:02:12.250
6 2:56.631 +44.685 16:05:08.881
(89) Victor Jose Palma Barbosa
1 - 15:54:08.541
2 2:58.223 +1.612 15:57:06.764
3 2:56.611 - 16:00:03.375
4 3:03.610 +6.999 16:03:06.985

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 03/02/2019 16:12:36
Crono Verde Rosso

verde
rosso

Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



